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Léonie Castonguay
Mila Jane Taylor
Noémie Lampron
Emanuelle Dubois
Juliette Williams
Olivia Dempsey
Naomie Blackburn
Emilie Choiniére
Coralie Guérin
Camille Santerre
Madeline Potvin-Coté
Maina Robitaille
Lou-Anna Hébert
Eve-Marie Carmel
Mally Brouillard
Camille Sirois

Eliane Brouillard
Eugénie Larivée
Rosalie Gagné
Marika Schinck
Marie Picard

Léa Leduc

Aurianne Champigny
Valérie Tremblay
Lauriane Jetté
Béatrice Potvin-Coté
Emilie Beauregard

WD Jeanne Bouthiette
WD Britany Courchesne

=

SKATECAMNADA

25 Janvier 2020 au 26 Janvier 2020
STAR 6 Women (Evé. 14) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Marieville

Club
Granby

Cowansville
St-Hyacinthe
Sorel-Tracy
Bromont
Cowansville
St-Hyacinthe
St-Césaire
St-Hyacinthe
Farnham
Farnham
Bromont
St-Hyacinthe
Mont-St-Hilaire
Sorel-Tracy
Mont-St-Hilaire
Sorel-Tracy
Mont-St-Hilaire
Sorel-Tracy
Granby
Sorel-Tracy
Sorel-Tracy
St-Hyacinthe
Granby
Farnham
Farnham
Beloeil

Granby
Sorel-Tracy

25-janv.-2020 20:41:33

Anne Marie Champagne

Finale Régionale STAR/Michel Proulx 2020 - Richelieu Yamaska

Points

2241
21.07
20.81
19.34
18.87
18.76
18.67
17.99
17.83
17.21
16.92
16.81
16.77
16.62
16.27
16.26
16.21
16.04
15.69
14.87
14.01
13.50
12.97
12.92
11.27
11.09

9.11

PATINAGECAMNADZ



